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O5 DECEMBER 2007

TIMELINE OF ALLOCATIONS:

OCTOBER 9, 2007
THE STUDENT UNION WAS ALLOCATED APPROXIMATELY 60% OF ITS BUDGET ($7741.00)

NOVEMBER 2007
THE STUDENT UNION WILL BE ALLOCATED APPROXIMATELY 35% OF ITS BUDGET ($4515.00)

FEBRUARY 2008
THE STUDENT UNION WILL BE ALLOCATED APPROXIMATELY 5% OF ITS BUDGET ($645.00)
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ITEMS POSTED TO STUDENT UNION BUDGET

Date From/For Description Debit Credit Balance
Summer 2007 SABO Beginning Balance $1744.15
August 2, 2007 SABO Encumbered back $48.77 $1792.92

to Student Union
August 9, 2007 Student Universe | BULC Sponsorship $1000.00 $2792.92
August 31, 2007 Adil Yunis, Postage for Scarlet $9.10 $2783.82
Student Union Key Letters
Presdent
September 5, 2007 Minuteman Press Club Cards $999.60 ($739.20 $1784.22
for Student Union
club cards, $260.4(
for Majors
Expo/BULC club
cards)
September 6, 2007 Network Info Fix Backdoor $130.00 $1654.22
Systems website
September 7, 2007 Bank of America | BULC Sponsorship $800.00 $2454.22
September 7, 2007 Joshua A. Levine, Intern application $275.63 $2178.59
Student Union photocopies
Treasurer
September 13, 2007 Alpha Epsilon BULC $20.00 $2198.59
Delta
September 14, 2007 | Recognition Center Elena’s nametag $12.50 $2186.09
September 17, 2007 Tri Delta BULC $20.00 $2206.09
September 17, 2007 | SAO- Poster Printer Student Union $8.25 $2197.84
Poster
September 17,2007 | SAO- Poster Printer Majors Expo $16.50 $2181.34
Posters (Qty. 2)
September 17, 2007 | SAO- Poster Printer BULC Poster $102.85 $2078.49
September 18, 2007 Pan-Hellenic BULC $10.00 $2088.49
Council
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September 18, 2007 University BULC $10.00 $2098.49
Professors Program
September 25, 2007 BULC Planning Transfer of funds $1735.15 $363.34
Committee -BULC
sponsorships and
donations less the
cost of BULC
poster
September 26, 2007 W.B. Mason Ink for Office $73.48 $289.86
Company Printers
September 26, 2007 W.B. Mason Binders for General $110.00 $179.86
Company Assembly
September 28, 2007 BULC Planning Transfer of funds $20.00 $159.86
Committee -BULC
sponsorships
September 28, 2007 Every Person Co-hosting $8.00 $167.86
Counts Sexual Assault
Panel
October 2, 2007 Recognition Center | Drew’s nametag $12.50 $155.36
October 9, 2007 SABO 1** Allocation $7741.00 $7896.36
October 10, 2007 SAO Refurbished Rhett $200.00 $7696.36
statue
October 15, 2007 John Dallas Grant, Meeting supplies $73.00 $7623.36
Student Union Vice
President
October 23, 2007 Student Activities | Giving (8) Terrier $80.00 $7543.36
Office Tees out at Casino
Night
October 29, 2007 Recognition Center Nametags for $90.50 $7452.86
Cabinet
November 5, 2007 School of Donation for $100.00 $7552.86
Education Majors Expo
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November 5, 2007 Sargent College Donation for $50.00 $7602.86
Majors Expo
November 5,2007 | College of Arts and Donation for $770.00 $8372.86
Sciences Majors Expo
November 8, 2007 B&G Majors Expo $686.88 $7685.98
November 8, 2007 Catering on the Majors Expo $163.57 $7522.41
Charles
November 8, 2007 B&G Sexual Assault $114.30 $7408.11
Panel
November 15, 2007 Emily Moran, Reimbursement for $8.34 $7399.77
Student Union non| Spirit Committee
voting member supplies
November 15, 2007 Anthony Schultz, | Reimbursement for $53.50 $7346.27
Student Union office supplies
Fiscal Intern
November 26, 2007 W.B. Mason Stickers for outlets $40.82 $7305.45
Company in the GSU
November 28, 2007 GSU Tech. Sound for the $50.00 $7255.45
Majors Expo
December 05, 2007 Current Balance $7255.45
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PENDING STUDENT UNION ENCUMBRENCES

Date Item was Vendor Name Description PO Number
Completed in System
June 14, 2007 Office of New Media Website Design $2800.00 RQ899752A
July 12, 2007 Boston University Business Cards $41.00 RQ902802
September 10, 2007 GSU Operations Majors Expo- Table $16.00 9310411
Cloth/Skirt for GSU
Conference Auditorium

Projected Total Pending $2857.00
PREPARED BY: JOSHUA A. LEVINE
TREASURER, BOSTON UNIVERSITY STUDENT UNION 50F 8




O5 DECEMBER 2007

TRANSITION FROM 2006-2007 STUDENT UNION BUDGET TO
2007-2008 STUDENT UNION BUDGET

Date From/For Description Debit Credit Balance
Summer 2007 SABO Beginning Balance $1744.15
August 2, 2007 SABO Encumbered back to $48.77 $1792.92

Student Union
September 6, 2007 Network Info Fix Backdoor $130.00 $1662.92
Systems website
Final Balance $1662.92

PENDING ENCUMBRANCES LEFT FROM 2006-2007 EXECUTIVE
BOARD FOR 2007-2008 EXECUTIVE BOARD

Date Item was Vendor Name Description Projected Cost PO Number
Completed in System
June 14, 2007 Office of New Media Website Design $2800.00 RQ899752A

2006-2007 STUDENT ELECTIONS COMMISSION SPENDING

Date Student Union donation SEC Spending Balance
April 18, 2007 $1000.00 $1000.00
Spring 2007 $1818.76 ($818.76)
Balance ($818.76)
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MAJORS EXPO TRANSACTIONS POSTED TO

STUDENT UNION BUDGET

Date From/For Description Debit Credit Balance
September 5, 2007 Minuteman Press Club Cards $130.20 ($130.20)
September 17, 2007 | SAO- Poster Printer (2) Majors Expo $16.50 ($146.70)
Posters
Total Balance ($146.70)
PENDING MAJORS EXPO ENCUMBRANCES
Date Item was Vendor Name Description Projected Cost PO Number
Completed in System
September 4, 2007 B&G Set-up Breakdown $720.00 RQ909350
(8/31/07)
September 5, 2007 Boston University Catering (9/4/07) $163.57 RQ909520
September 10, 2007 GSU Operations Table Cloth/Skirt for $16.00 9310411
GSU Conference
Auditorium
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SCHOOLS WHO HAVE TRANSFERRED FUNDS TO
ACCOUNT FOR MAJORS EXPO

B College of Arts & Sciences: $770.00
®  School of Education: $100.00
®  Sargent College of Health and Rehabilitation Sciences: $50.00

SCHOOLS WHO HAVEN'T YET TRANSFERRED FUNDS TO
ACCOUNT FOR MAJORS EXPO

®  College of Engineering: $50.00
®  School of Hospitality Administration: $50.00
®  School of Management: $50.00

ALL FIGURES IN THIS REPORT ARE CURRENT AS OF DECEMBER O5, 2007.

IF THERE ARE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THE FINANCES OF THE STUDENT UNION, | AM HAPPY TO
ADDRESS THEM. MY EMAIL ADDRESS IS. LEVINEJ@BU.EDU
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